SHANICE - TAILOR 2025 PRICELIST

SKIRTS/DRESSES/FORMAL DRESSES

Straight Hem (per layer) $25+/$35+/$45+
Specialty Hem (per layer)  $35+
Hand Sewn Hem (per layer) $60+

Add Horsehair Boning $25/yrd
Taper Sides (per layer) $30+
Taper Neckline $30-50
Take Up Shoulders $20+
(no sleeves or collar)

Take Up Shoulders $35+

(with sleeves & collar)
Replace Lining Dress/Skirt ~ $90+/$65+

Replace Zipper $25+
Replace Button $15+
Shorten from waist $20/$35/$100+
Shorten from hem $20+/$30+/$75+
Alter Beaded Seam $100+
Alter Boning Seam $120+
Convert to Corset Closing $100+
Add Bra Cups $20
COATS/BLAZERS
Taper sides or back $40
Through Blades $75
Double Vents ADD $15
Shorten Plain Hem $40+
Shorten Plain Sleeves $20+
Vented Sleeves $30+
Move Button hole ADD $10
Raise/Lower Collar $50
Taper Sleeves $35+
Add Shoulder Pads $20
Removal/Replace $10/$25
Replace Zipper $35+
guard/topstitch ADD $10 each
Replace Pocket $15 each
Replace Lining $150+

CLICK HERE TO VISIT OUR WEBSITE
ALL CUSTOM ORDERS WILL NEED A CONSULTATION. ALL DEPOSITS ARE NON REFUNDABLE.

Phone: (959) 262-7223 Emuail: info@shanicethetailor.com Website: shanicethetailor.com


https://shanicethetailor.com/

SHANIGE=~TAILOR

SHIRTS/BLOUSES

Taper Sides
Felled/Vented
Shorten Shirt Straight Hem
Curved/Vented
Shorten Plain Sleeve
Cuffed/Vented Sleeve
Take Up Plain Shoulders
(No sleeve or collar)
Take Up Shoulders
(with sleeve and collar)
Add/Remove Darts
Add Bra Carriers
Replace Buttons

DRESS PANTS/TROUSERS

Plain Hem
Cuff/Vent/Specialty Hem
Waist in/out

Waist, seat & crotch in/out

Seat only

Crotch Reshape

Taper Legs inseam
Taper Legs outseam
Replace full lining
Replace half lining
Replace zipper

Replace Button
Re-Attach Belt Loops
Make Belt Loops & Attach

CLICK HERE TO VISIT OUR WEBSITE

$25
$35
$25
$30
$20
$28
$20

$30

$25
$15

$1-5 each

$18

$25
$20-22+
$30-35+
$15

$35

$30
$45
$115+
$80+
$28+
$10+

$5 each
$10 each

2025 PRICELIST

CONTINUED
JEANS

Original Hem

Waist in

Waist out

Waist seat & crotch in
Waist seat & crotch out
Taper legs inseam
Taper Legs Outseam
Replace Button
Replace Zipper
Re-Attach Belt Loops
Make Belt Loops & Attach

$30
$30
$40+
$40
$45+
$40
$65+
$25
$35

$5 each
$15 each

ALL CUSTOM ORDERS WILL NEED A CONSULTATION. ALL DEPOSITS ARE NON REFUNDABLE.

Phone: (959) 262-7223 Email: info@shanicethetailor.com Website: shanicethetailor.com


https://shanicethetailor.com/
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STARTING PRICES FOR CUSTOMIZING/CUSTOMMADE GARMENTS

RHINESTONES/STUDS

(Client Provided Garment)

Jean Jacket
Leather Jacket
Bubble Jacket
Jean Vest
Leather Vest
Bubble Vest

Hat

Jeans

Shirt short sleeve

Shirt/Sweater Long sleeve

Distressed/Cutting
Jeans
Shirt/Sweater

Jean Jacket

Adding Flare to Pants
Custom 5 Panel Hat
Custom Jacket
Custom Prom Dress
Custom Wedding Dress
Custom Suit

Custom Outfit

CLICK HERE TO VISIT OUR WEBSITE

$180*
$275*
$275*
$100*
$200*
$200*
$80*
$120*
$60*
$90*

$80*
$50*
$100*

$30* a pair
$250*

$950*

CALL FOR PRICING
CALL FOR PRICING
CALL FOR PRICING
CALL FOR PRICING

ALL CUSTOM ORDERS WILL NEED A CONSULTATION. ALL DEPOSITS ARE NON REFUNDABLE.

Phone: (959) 262-7223 Email: info@shanicethetailor.com Website: shanicethetailor.com


https://shanicethetailor.com/

