# **SHANICE** TAILOR

\$25+/\$35+/\$45+

\$35+

\$60+ \$25/yrd

\$30+

\$20+

\$35+

\$25+

\$15+

\$100+ \$120+

\$100+

\$20

\$90+/\$65+

\$30-50

## **2025 PRICELIST**

#### SKIRTS/DRESSES/FORMAL DRESSES

Straight Hem (per layer) Specialty Hem (per layer) Hand Sewn Hem (per layer) Add Horsehair Boning Taper Sides (per layer) Taper Neckline Take Up Shoulders (no sleeves or collar) Take Up Shoulders (with sleeves & collar) Replace Lining Dress/Skirt **Replace** Zipper **Replace Button** Shorten from waist Shorten from hem Alter Beaded Seam Alter Boning Seam Convert to Corset Closing Add Bra Cups

#### **COATS/BLAZERS**

Taper sides or back	\$40 •75
Through Blades	\$75
Double Vents ADD	\$15
Shorten Plain Hem	\$40+
Shorten Plain Sleeves	\$20+
Vented Sleeves	\$30+
Move Button hole ADD	\$10
Raise/Lower Collar	\$50
Taper Sleeves	\$35+
Add Shoulder Pads	\$20
Removal/Replace	\$10/\$25
Replace Zipper	\$35+
guard/topstitch ADD	\$10 each
Replace Pocket	\$15 each
Replace Lining	\$150+



#### CLICK HERE TO VISIT OUR WEBSITE

#### ALL CUSTOM ORDERS WILL NEED A CONSULTATION. ALL DEPOSITS ARE NON REFUNDABLE.

Phone: (959) 262-7223 Email: info@shanicethetailor.com Website: shanicethetailor.com

## **SHANICE** *TAILOR*

#### SHIRTS/BLOUSES

Taper Sides Felled/Vented	\$25 \$35
Shorten Shirt Straight Hem	\$25
Curved/Vented	\$30
Shorten Plain Sleeve	\$20
Cuffed/Vented Sleeve	\$28
Take Up Plain Shoulders	\$20
(No sleeve or collar)	
Take Up Shoulders	\$30
(With sleeve and collar)	
Add/Remove Darts	\$25
Add Bra Carriers	\$15
Replace Buttons	\$1-5 each

#### DRESS PANTS/TROUSERS

Plain Hem Cuff/Vent/Specialty Hem Waist in/out Waist, seat & crotch in/out Seat only Crotch Reshape Taper Legs inseam Taper Legs outseam Replace full lining Replace half lining Replace Button	\$18 \$25 \$20-22+ \$30-35+ \$15 \$35 \$30 \$45 \$115+ \$80+ \$28+ \$10+
Replace Button	\$10+
Re-Attach Belt Loops Make Belt Loops & Attach	\$5 each \$10 each

CLICK HERE TO VISIT OUR WEBSITE

### **2025 PRICELIST** CONTINUED

#### **JEANS**

Original Hem	\$30
Waist in	\$30
Waist out	\$40+
Waist seat & crotch in	\$40
Waist seat & crotch out	\$45+
Taper legs inseam	\$40
Taper Legs Outseam	\$65+
Replace Button	\$25
Replace Zipper	\$35
Re-Attach Belt Loops	\$5 each
Make Belt Loops & Attach	\$15 each



ALL CUSTOM ORDERS WILL NEED A CONSULTATION. ALL DEPOSITS ARE NON REFUNDABLE.

Phone: (959) 262-7223 Email: info@shanicethetailor.com Website: shanicethetailor.com

# **SHANICE** *TAILOR*

### **2025 PRICELIST** CONTINUED

### STARTING PRICES FOR CUSTOMIZING/CUSTOMMADE GARMENTS

#### **RHINESTONES/STUDS** (Client Provided Garment)

Jean Jacket	\$180*
Leather Jacket	\$275*
Bubble Jacket	\$275*
Jean Vest	\$100*
Leather Vest	\$200*
Bubble Vest	\$200*
Hat	\$80*
Jeans	\$120*
Shirt short sleeve	\$60*
Shirt/Sweater Long sleeve	\$90*

#### **Distressed/Cutting**

Jeans	\$80*
Shirt/Sweater	\$50*
Jean Jacket	\$100*

\$30* a pair
\$250*
\$950*
CALL FOR PRICING

#### CLICK HERE TO VISIT OUR WEBSITE

## ALL CUSTOM ORDERS WILL NEED A CONSULTATION. ALL DEPOSITS ARE NON REFUNDABLE.



